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Entity#: 441265

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 06/28/1973

Location: LANCASTER

Business Name: CLAYPOOL ELECTRIC, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

ROBERT M. CLAYPOOL
912 MCGRERY ROAD, SE
LANCASTER OH 43130
06/22/2022

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing

06/28/1973
07/14/1992
09/09/1993
10/18/1993
04/26/2006
07/06/2020

06/22/2022

Document ID
B890_1063
H402_0105
000000091177
000000091178
200611602676
202018801212

202217304028
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

1, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 17th of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State
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