Mon Nov 17 2025



Entity#: 441265

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 06/28/1973

Location: LANCASTER

Business Name: CLAYPOOL ELECTRIC, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

ROBERT M. CLAYPOOL 912 MCGRERY ROAD, SE LANCASTER OH 43130 06/22/2022 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	06/28/1973	B890_1063
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	07/14/1992	H402_0105
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER	09/09/1993	000000091177
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/18/1993	000000091178
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	04/26/2006	200611602676
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	07/06/2020	202018801212
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	06/22/2022	202217304028





UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 17th of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Fred Johne